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Assistant Coaches - Men's Teams

Full-Time Coach Part-Time Coach Full-Time Employee Part-Time Employee Full-Time Coach Part-Time Coach Full-Time Employee Part-Time Employee

1 1

1 1

1 1

4 4 1 1

1 1

0 8 0 8 0 1 0 1

Assistant Coaches - Women's Teams

Full-Time Coach Part-Time Coach Full-Time Employee Part-Time Employee Full-Time Coach Part-Time Coach Full-Time Employee Part-Time Employee

1 1

1 1

1 1

4 4 1 1

1 1

0 8 1 7 0 1 0 1

$2,450

$0

$0

$15,350

$8,725

 per sport

$0

$3,200

$0

$0

$20,500

Soccer

Softball

Swimming

$375

$1,800

Table Tennis

Tennis

$0

$0

$0

Other Sports

Total all teams

Salary expenses

Baseball

Salary expenses

Varsity Teams
Male assistant coaches

Basketball

Beach Volleyball

Soccer

Softball

 per sport

$1,800

$2,000

$0

$375

$0

$0

$0

$8,725

Track Combined

Volleyball

Weight Lifting

Basketball

Beach Volleyball

$0

Baseball

Swimming

Table Tennis

Tennis

Track Combined

Volleyball

$6,400

$0

Female assistant coaches

Varsity Teams
Male assistant coaches Female assistant coaches

Weight Lifting

Other Sports

Total all teams


