

## Pontifical Catholic University of Puerto Rico Equity in Athletics Disclosure Act Report Athletic Program Participation and Financial Support Data Report 8/1/2018 till 7/31/2019



**Assistant Coaches - Men's Teams** 

Varsity Teams	Male assistant coaches				Female assistant coaches				Salary expenses
	Full-Time Coach	Part-Time Coach	Full-Time Employee	Part-Time Employee	Full-Time Coach	Part-Time Coach	Full-Time Employee	Part-Time Employee	per sport
Baseball		1		1					\$1,800
Basketball		1		1					\$2,000
Beach Volleyball									\$0
Soccer		1		1					\$375
Softball									\$0
Swimming									\$0
Table Tennis									\$0
Tennis									\$0
Track Combined		4		4		1		1	\$8,725
Volleyball		1		1					\$2,450
Weight Lifting									\$0
Other Sports									\$0
Total all teams	0	8	0	8	0	1	0	1	\$15,350

## Assistant Coaches - Women's Teams

Varsity Teams	Male assistant coaches				Female assistant coaches				Salary expenses
	Full-Time Coach	Part-Time Coach	Full-Time Employee	Part-Time Employee	Full-Time Coach	Part-Time Coach	Full-Time Employee	Part-Time Employee	per sport
Baseball									\$0
Basketball		1		1					\$3,200
Beach Volleyball									\$0
Soccer		1		1					\$375
Softball		1		1					\$1,800
Swimming									\$0
Table Tennis									\$0
Tennis									\$0
Track Combined		4		4		1		1	\$8,725
Volleyball		1	1						\$6,400
Weight Lifting									\$0
Other Sports									\$0
Total all teams	0	8	1	7	0	1	0	1	\$20,500